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AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb
179.01- 180 5 0.03% 5 0.03% 16122  100.00% 129.01-130 118 0.73% 3168 19.65% 13072 81.08%
178.01-179 3 0.02% 8 0.05% 16117 99.97% 128.01-129 M 0.69% 3279 20.34% 12954 80.35%
177.01-178 2 0.01% 10 0.06% 16114 99.95% 127.01-128 127 0.79% 3406 21.13% 12843 79.66%
176.01-177 3 0.02% 13 0.08% 16112 99.94% 126.01-127 110 0.68% 3516 21.81% 12716 78.87%
175.01-176 5 0.03% 18 0.11% 16109 99.92% 125.01-126 116 0.72% 3632 22.53% 12606 78.19%
174.01-175 12 0.07% 30 0.19% 16104 99.89% 124.01-125 135 0.84% 3767 23.37% 12490 771.47%
173.01-174 i 0.07% 41 0.25% 16092 99.81% 123.01-124 133 0.82% 3900 24.19% 12355 76.63%
172.01-173 16 0.10% 57 0.35% 16081 99.75% 122.01-123 126 0.78% 4026 24.97% 12222 75.81%
171.01-172 16 0.10% 73 0.45% 16065 99.65% 121.01-122 131 0.81% 4157 25.78% 12096 75.03%
170.01-171 21 0.13% 94 0.58% 16049 99.55% 120.01-121 128 0.79% 4285 26.58% 11965 74.22%
169.01-170 18 0.11% 112 0.69% 16028 99.42% 119.01-120 132 0.82% 4417 27.40% 11837 73.42%
168.01 - 169 23 0.14% 135 0.84% 16010 99.31%  118.01-119 142 0.88% 4559 28.28% 11705 72.60%
167.01- 168 25 0.16% 160 0.99% 15987 99.16% 117.01-118 142 0.88% 4701 29.16% 11563 71.72%
166.01 - 167 29 0.18% 189 1.17% 15962 99.01% 116.01-117 130 0.81% 4831 29.97% 11421 70.84%
165.01 - 166 37 0.23% 226 1.40% 15933 98.83% 115.01-116 140 0.87% 4971 30.83% 11291 70.03%
164.01 - 165 40 0.25% 266 1.65% 15896 98.60%  114.01-115 135 0.84% 5106 31.67% 11151 69.17%
163.01 - 164 40 0.25% 306 1.90% 15856 98.35% 113.01-114 136 0.84% 5242 32.51% 11016 68.33%
162.01- 163 45 0.28% 351 2.18% 15816 98.10% 112.01-113 154 0.96% 5396 33.47% 10880 67.49%
161.01 - 162 30 0.19% 381 2.36% 15771 97.82% 111.01-112 155 0.96% 5551 34.43% 10726 66.53%
160.01 - 161 41 0.25% 422 2.62% 15741 97.64% 110.01-111 161 1.00% 5712 35.43% 10571 65.57%
159.01 - 160 51 0.32% 473 2.93% 15700 97.38%  109.01-110 151 0.94% 5863 36.37% 10410 64.57%
158.01 - 159 51 0.32% 524 3.25% 15649 97.07% 108.01-109 161 1.00% 6024 37.37% 10259 63.63%
157.01 - 158 60 0.37% 584 3.62% 15598 96.75% 107.01- 108 164 1.02% 6188 38.38% 10098 62.63%
156.01 - 157 69 0.43% 653 4.05% 15538 96.38% 106.01-107 159 0.99% 6347 39.37% 9934 61.62%
155.01 - 156 53 0.33% 706 4.38% 15469 95.95% 105.01- 106 139 0.86% 6486 40.23% 9775 60.63%
154.01- 155 70 0.43% 776 4.81% 15416 95.62% 104.01-105 167 1.04% 6653 41.27% 9636 59.77%
153.01 - 154 71 0.44% 847 5.25% 15346 95.19% 103.01 - 104 143 0.89% 6796 42.15% 9469 58.73%
152.01- 153 77 0.48% 924 5.73% 15275 94.75% 102.01- 103 161 1.00% 6957 43.15% 9326 57.85%
151.01 - 152 65 0.40% 989 6.13% 15198 94.27% 101.01-102 173 1.07% 7130 44.23% 9165 56.85%
150.01 - 151 79 0.49% 1068 6.62% 15133 93.87% 100.01-101 156 0.97% 7286 45.19% 8992 55.77%
149.01 - 150 63 0.39% 1131 7.02% 15054 93.38%  99.01-100 152 0.94% 7438 46.14% 8836 54.81%
148.01 - 149 81 0.50% 1212 7.52% 14991 92.98%  98.01-99 130 0.81% 7568 46.94% 8684 53.86%
147.01- 148 90 0.56% 1302 8.08% 14910 92.48%  97.01-98 171 1.06% 7739 48.00% 8554 53.06%
146.01 - 147 84 0.52% 1386 8.60% 14820 91.92%  96.01-97 165 1.02% 7904 49.03% 8383 52.00%
145.01 - 146 82 0.51% 1468 9.11% 14736 91.40%  95.01-96 162 1.00% 8066 50.03% 8218 50.97%
144.01 - 145 91 0.56% 1559 9.67% 14654 90.89%  94.01-95 169 1.05% 8235 51.08% 8056 49.97%

143.01 - 144 110 0.68% 1669 10.35% 14563 90.33%  93.01-94 156 0.97% 8391 52.05% 7887 48.92%
142.01- 143 96 0.60% 1765 10.95% 14453 89.65%  92.01-93 143 0.89% 8534 52.93% 7731 47.95%
141.01-142 106 0.66% 1871 11.61% 14357 89.056%  91.01-92 140 0.87% 8674 53.80% 7588 47.07%
140.01 - 141 89 0.55% 1960 12.16% 14251 88.39%  90.01-91 150 0.93% 8824 54.73% 7448 46.20%
139.01 - 140 90 0.56% 2050 12.72% 14162 87.84%  89.01-90 166 1.03% 8990 55.76% 7298 45.27%
138.01- 139 108 0.67% 2158 13.39% 14072 87.28%  88.01-89 171 1.06% 9161 56.82% 7132 44.24%
137.01-138 94 0.58% 2252 13.97% 13964 86.61%  87.01-88 157 0.97% 9318 57.80% 6961 43.18%
136.01 - 137 115 0.71% 2367 14.68% 13870 86.03%  86.01-87 160 0.99% 9478 58.79% 6804 42.20%
135.01- 136 108 0.67% 2475 15.35% 13755 85.32%  85.01-86 131 0.81% 9609 59.60% 6644 41.21%
134.01-135 102 0.63% 2577 15.98% 13647 84.65%  84.01-85 169 1.05% 9778 60.65% 6513 40.40%
133.01-134 121 0.75% 2698 16.73% 13545 84.02%  83.01-84 139 0.86% 9917 61.51% 6344 39.35%
132.01-133 121 0.75% 2819 17.49% 13424 83.27%  82.01-83 143 0.89% 10060 62.40% 6205 38.49%
131.01-132 105 0.65% 2924 18.14% 13303 8251%  81.01-82 147 0.91% 10207 63.31% 6062 37.60%
130.01- 131 126 0.78% 3050 18.92% 13198 81.86%  80.01-81 140 0.87% 10347 64.18% 5915 36.69%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01- 71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01- 67
65.01 - 66
64.01- 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01 - 55
53.01- 54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01- 50
48.01- 49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41
39.01-40
38.01 - 39
37.01-38
36.01-37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01 - 31

RS RS B S T

YN SN =Pa
155 0.96%
154 0.96%
127 0.79%
129 0.80%
151 0.94%
142 0.88%
134 0.83%
138 0.86%
161 1.00%
156 0.97%
151 0.94%
156 0.97%
146 0.91%
153 0.95%
131 0.81%
119 0.74%
132 0.82%
145 0.90%
140 0.87%
136 0.84%
145 0.90%
123 0.76%
131 0.81%
124 0.77%
126 0.78%
108 0.67%
115 0.71%
116 0.72%
85 0.53%
114 0.71%
17 0.73%
121 0.75%
99 0.61%
105 0.65%
108 0.67%
103 0.64%
87 0.54%
86 0.53%
80 0.50%
74 0.46%
70 0.43%
53 0.33%
54 0.33%
55 0.34%
52 0.32%
49 0.30%
47 0.29%
30 0.19%
38 0.24%
29 0.18%
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10502 65.14%
10656 66.10%
10783 66.88%
10912 67.68%
11063 68.62%
11205 69.50%
11339 70.33%
11477 71.19%
11638 72.19%
11794 73.15%
11945 74.09%
12101 75.06%
12247 75.96%
12400 76.91%
12531 77.73%
12650 78.46%
12782 79.28%
12927 80.18%
13067 81.05%
13203 81.89%
13348 82.79%
13471 83.56%
13602 84.37%
13726 85.14%
13852 85.92%
13960 86.59%
14075 87.30%
14191 88.02%
14276 88.55%
14390 89.26%
14507 89.98%
14628 90.73%
14727 91.35%
14832 92.00%
14940 92.67%
15043 93.31%
15130 93.85%
15216 94.38%
15296 94.88%
15370 95.34%
15440 95.77%
15493 96.10%
15547 96.43%
15602 96.77%
15654 97.10%
15703 97.40%
15750 97.69%
15780 97.88%
15818 98.11%
15847 98.29%
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5775 35.82%
5620 34.86%
5466 33.90%
5339 33.12%
5210 32.32%
5059 31.38%
4917 30.50%
4783 29.67%
4645 28.81%
4484 27.81%
4328 26.85%
4177 25.91%
4021 24.94%
3875 24.04%
3722 23.09%
3591 22.27%
3472 21.54%
3340 20.72%
3195 19.82%
3055 18.95%
2919 18.11%
2774 17.21%
2651 16.44%
2520 15.63%
2396 14.86%
2270 14.08%
2162 13.41%
2047 12.70%
1931 11.98%
1846 11.45%
1732 10.74%
1615 10.02%
1494 9.27%
1395 8.65%
1290 8.00%
1182 7.33%
1079 6.69%
992 6.15%
906 5.62%
826 5.12%
752 4.66%
682 4.23%
629 3.90%
575 3.57%
520 3.23%
468 2.90%
419 2.60%
372 2.31%
342 2.12%
304 1.89%

Py A

29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU ZEE

YN SN =Pa
35 0.22%
37 0.23%
27 0.17%
25 0.16%
22 0.14%
15 0.09%
18 0.11%

9 0.06%
13 0.08%
8 0.05%
8 0.05%
6 0.04%
6 0.04%
2 0.01%
5 0.03%
2 0.01%
6 0.04%
8 0.05%
3 0.02%
2 0.01%
2 0.01%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
14 0.09%
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15882 98.51%
15919 98.74%
15946 98.91%
15971 99.06%
15993 99.20%
16008 99.29%
16026 99.40%
16035 99.46%
16048 99.54%
16056 99.59%
16064 99.64%
16070 99.68%
16076 99.71%
16078 99.73%
16083 99.76%
16085 99.77%
16091 99.81%
16099 99.86%
16102 99.88%
16104 99.89%
16106 99.90%
16106 99.90%
16107 99.91%
16108 99.91%
16108 99.91%
16108 99.91%
16108 99.91%
16108 99.91%
16108 99.91%
16122  100.00%
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275 1.71%
240 1.49%
203 1.26%
176 1.09%
151 0.94%
129 0.80%
114 0.71%
96 0.60%
87 0.54%
74 0.46%
66 0.41%
58 0.36%
52 0.32%
46 0.29%
44 0.27%
39 0.24%
37 0.23%
31 0.19%
23 0.14%
20 0.12%
18 0.11%
16 0.10%
16 0.10%
15 0.09%
14 0.09%
14 0.09%
14 0.09%
14 0.09%
14 0.09%
14 0.09%



